Berwick & DMC Berwick Classic Rally and Targa Rally 2024

Driver Navigator Car No Class TOTAL
First Historic - The Sporting Trial Trophy
Ali Procter Phil Savage Peugeot 205 1600cc 32 H4b 1140

First Targa - The Berwick Classic Targa Trophy
David Garstang Matthew Alexander Ford Fiesta ST 1998cc 47 T2 1275

Class H1 Cars of a specification valid before 01.01.68
Graeme Cornthwaite Lynsey Procter Morris Mini 1380cc 3 H1 1240

Class H2 Cars of a specification valid between 1.1.68 and 31.12.74
Michael Reid John Lindsay MG Midget 1275cc 15  H2 1208

Class H3 Cars of a specification valid between 1.1.75 and 31.12.81
Steve Head lain Tullie Ford Escort 1989cc 25 H3 1200

Class H4a Road Rally Cars of a specification valid between 1.1.82 and 31.12.85
Class H4b Road Rally Cars of a specification Valid between 01.01.86 to 31.12.90
Geoff Hall Paul Bosdet Vauxhall Nova 1300 Sport 1300 30 H4a 1244

Class T1 - Targa Cars 1600cc or under
Alistair Frew Edward Rennie Peugeot 205 GTI 1600cc 44 T 1532

Class T2 - Targa Cars 1601cc to 2000cc
Graham Macdonald Stewart Hurst Ford Fiesta 1999cc 50 T2 1469
Highest placed Novice

William Jackson Daniel Mullholland Vauxhall Viva 2279cc 23 H2 1410

Spirit of the Weekend
David Bond Brenda Bond Ford Cortina GT 1498cc 9 H1 2280

Ronnie Dale Award
Steve Head lain Tullie Ford Escort 1989cc 25 H3 1200

Awards
O/A Class
1 1
1 1
4 1
3 1
2 1
5 2
4 1
2 2
12 3
28 8
2 1



Berwick & DMC

Driver
Ali Procter
Steve Head
Michael Reid

Graeme Cornthwaite

Geoff Hall

Niall Frost
Michael Davison
Andy Beaumont
Douglas Humphrey
Neil Raven
Callum Guy
William Jackson
Dave Short
Andrew Johnson
Rod Hanson
Sallyann Hewitt
lan Guthrie
James Hendry
Ronnie Dale
Jeff Malthouse
Jonathan Rowley
Paul Slingsby
Andrew Brookes
Stuart Bankier
David Brown
Colin Wilkinson
Nicholas Grasse
David Bond
Kenneth Gray
Graeme McKinnell
Paul Clough
Simon Malins
Emily Patterson
Harry Vaulkhard
Stuart Kellett
Alan Hawdon
Edward Linton
Nihan Sakarya

lan Curwen

The Berwick Classic Historic Rally - Results
Results Final at 18:15 on 5 May 2024 and signed by Graham Couser CoC

Navigator
Phil Savage
lain Tullie
John Lindsay
Lynsey Procter
Paul Bosdet
Dan Willan
Josh Davison
Andrew Fish
Chris Loudon
Claire Raven
Cath Woodman
Daniel Mullholland
James Greenhough
Dave Boyes
Clare Grove
Mark Lewis
Roy Hewitt
Euan West
Isla Dale
Owen Malthouse
Declan Rowley
Michael Fox
Sherian Salter
David Alexander
Guy A Flannigan
John Scott
Judith Grasse
Brenda Bond
Douglas Dale
Gary McEwan
Owen Mark
Suzanne Barker
Ken Forrest
Jonny Pepper
Oliver Tomlinson
Paul Hawdon
lan Mitchell
Alan Forrest

Bob Hargreaves

Car
Peugeot 205 1600cc
Ford Escort 1989cc
MG Midget 1275cc
Morris Mini 1380cc

Vauxhall Nova 1300 Sport 1300cc

Volvo 142 1800cc

Toyota MR2 1587cc
Sunbeam Rapier H120 1725cc
Austin Cooper 1293cc
Peugeot 205 gti 1600cc
Sunbeam Tiger 4260cc
Vauxhall Viva 2279cc

Ford Escort 1997cc

Lancia Fulvia 1298cc

MG Maestro 2000cc

Morris Mini Clubman 1098cc
MGB GT 1800cc

Triumph TR3 2188cc

MG B GT V8 3528cc

Ford Escort 1300cc
Quantum 2+2 1597cc
MGB Roadster 1798cc
Austin Mini Cooper Mk2 998cc
Austin A40 1098cc

MG BGT 1788cc

MG Midget 1275cc

Fiat Strada 130TC 1995cc
Ford Cortina GT 1498cc
Triumph TR2 2000cc

MG B Convertible 3500cc
Ford MK2 Escort 1998cc
Hillman Hunter 1725cc
Triumph Acclaim 1335cc
Ford Escort Mexico 1600cc
Vauxhall Nova gte 1598cc
Peugeot 205 Gti 1600cc
Hillman Imp 998cc
Triumph Herald 1147cc
Peugeot 205GTi 1600cc

Results by Raymond Mann, Joanne Douglas, Fiona Huffer

No
32
25
15
3
30
1
35
12
7
33
2
23
26
14
31
17
19
6
27
21
39
5
18
8
22
20
36
9
10
28
29
16
37
24
40
38
4
11
34

Class
H4b
H3
H2
H1
H4a
H1
H4b
H2
H1
H4b
H1
H2
H3
H2
H4a
H2
H2
H1
H3
H2
H4b
H1
H2
H1
H2
H2
H4a
H1
H1
H3
H3
H2
H4a
H2
H4b
H4a
H1
H1
H4b

4/05/24 - 5/05/24

Total O/A Class

1140 1 1
1200 2 1
1208 3 1
1240 4 1
1244 5 2
1319 6 2
1328 7 3
1372 8 2
1392 9 3
1392 9 4
1408 11 4
1410 12 3
1428 13 2
1502 14 4
1508 15 5
1628 16 5
1632 17 6
1692 18 5
1713 19 3
1748 20 7
1798 21 6
1818 22 ©
1854 23 8
1892 24 7
1953 25 9
2057 26 10
2179 27 7
2280 28 8
2318 29 9
2338 30 4
2362 31 5
2409 32 11
2466 33 8
2470 34 12
2765 35 9
3054 36 10
9999 99 99
9999 99 99
9999 99 99

Also on www.scotresults.org



Berwick & DMC

Driver
David Garstang
Graham Macdonald
Barry Young
Alistair Frew
Simon Jennings
Andrew Thompson
Gavin Douglas
Jonathan Huffer
Neil Elders
Liam Clough
William Mole
Ranald White
James Neil
Walter Curry
Michael Horne
James Hastings
Fraser Hughes
Frank William Pinder

The Berwick Classic Targa Rally - Results
Results Final at 18:15 on 5 May 2024 and signed by Graham Couser CoC

Navigator
Matthew Alexander
Stewart Hurst
Simon Mills
Edward Rennie
Colin Fish
Joshua Bailey
Gillian Douglas
lain Huffer
Chris Johnson
Kacper Dluzak
Alistair Brewis
Karsten Brown
James Smith
Roy Dodds
Matthew Horne
Sophie Kavanagh
Peter Maclnnes
Liz Pinder

Car
Ford Fiesta ST 1998cc
Ford Fiesta 1999cc
Renault Clio 1998cc
Peugeot 205 GTI 1600cc
Peugeot 106 1589cc
Mazda MX5 1800cc
Mini One 1600cc
Suzuki Swift Sport 1600cc
Mazda MX5 1798cc
BMW 318ti 1895cc
Vauxhall Chevette 2000cc
Ford Focus 1600cc
Mazda Mx5 2000cc
Mazda MX5 1798cc
Ford Fiesta ST500 2000cc
Proton Satria 1800cc
Mazda MX5 2000cc
BMW 318Ti Compact 1895cc

Results by Raymond Mann, Joanne Douglas, Fiona Huffer

No
47
50
49
44
41

48
43
45
55
58
52
42
53
56
57
46
51

54

Class
T2
T2
T2
T1
T1
T2
T1
T1
T2
T2
T2
T1
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2

4/05/24 - 5/05/24

Total
1275
1469
1522
1532
1536
1583
1589
1656
1831
1922
1947
2291
2393
2489
3140
9999
9999
9999

Also on www.scotresults.org

O/A Class
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 1
5 2
6 4
7 3
8 4
9 5

10 6
1 7
12 5
13 8
14 9
15 10
99 99
99 99
99 99



Berwick & District Motor Club Ltd

Driver
Niall Frost
Callum Guy

Graeme Cornthwaite

Edward Linton
Paul Slingsby

James Hendry

Douglas Humphrey

Stuart Bankier
David Bond
Kenneth Gray
Nihan Sakarya
Andy Beaumont
Andrew Johnson
Michael Reid
Simon Malins
Sallyann Hewitt
Andrew Brookes
lan Guthrie
Colin Wilkinson
Jeff Malthouse
David Brown
William Jackson
Harry Vaulkhard
Steve Head
Dave Short
Ronnie Dale
Graeme McKinnell
Paul Clough
Geoff Hall

Rod Hanson

Ali Procter

Neil Raven

lan Curwen
Michael Davison
Nicholas Grasse
Emily Patterson
Alan Hawdon
Jonathan Rowley
Stuart Kellett

Navigator
Dan Willan
Cath Woodman
Lynsey Procter
lan Mitchell
Michael Fox
Euan West
Chris Loudon
David Alexander
Brenda Bond
Douglas Dale
Alan Forrest
Andrew Fish
Dave Boyes
John Lindsay
Suzanne Barker
Mark Lewis
Sherian Salter
Roy Hewitt
John Scott
Owen Malthouse
Guy A Flannigan
Daniel Mullholland
Jonny Pepper

lain Tullie

James Greenhough

Isla Dale

Gary McEwan
Owen Mark
Paul Bosdet
Clare Grove
Phil Savage
Claire Raven
Bob Hargreaves
Josh Davison
Judith Grasse
Ken Forrest
Paul Hawdon
Declan Rowley

Oliver Tomlinson

Car
Volvo 142 1800cc
Sunbeam Tiger 4260cc
Morris Mini 1380cc
Hillman Imp 998cc
MGB Roadster 1798cc
Triumph TR3 2188cc
Austin Cooper 1293cc
Austin A40 1098cc
Ford Cortina GT 1498cc
Triumph TR2 2000cc
Triumph Herald 1147cc
Sunbeam Rapier H120 17
Lancia Fulvia 1298cc
MG Midget 1275cc
Hillman Hunter 1725cc
Morris Mini Clubman 109¢
Austin Mini Cooper Mk2 9
MGB GT 1800cc
MG Midget 1275cc
Ford Escort 1300cc
MG BGT 1788cc
Vauxhall Viva 2279cc
Ford Escort Mexico 1600¢
Ford Escort 1989cc
Ford Escort 1997cc
MG B GT V8 3528cc
MG B Convertible 3500cc
Ford MK2 Escort 1998cc
Vauxhall Nova 1300 Spori
MG Maestro 2000cc
Peugeot 205 1600cc
Peugeot 205 gti 1600cc
Peugeot 205GTi 1600cc
Toyota MR2 1587cc
Fiat Strada 130TC 1995c¢
Triumph Acclaim 1335cc
Peugeot 205 Gti 1600cc
Quantum 2+2 1597cc
Vauxhall Nova gte 1598cc
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The Berwick Classic Rally and Berwick Targa Rally

Class T1-1 T1-2 T1-3 T1-4 T1-5 T1-6 T1-7 T1-8 T1-9 T2-1 T2-2 T2-3 T2-4 T2-5 T2-6 T2-7 T2-8 T2-9 T2-10

H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H4a
H4a
H4b
H4b
H4ab
H4b
H4a
H4a
H4a
H4b
H4ab

45
52
48
49
52
52
45
61
53
58
58
43
47
43
49
61
52
51
90
54
51
45
64
42
46
47
49
45
46
52
40
45
43
47
51
53
49
52
60

73
74
65
74
88
83
68
)
84
61
90
71
77
60
75
90
87
74
20
81
85
77
85
65
67
90
74
)
66
72
65
68
69
78
79
90
87
73
78

64
72
59
70
90
70
62
78
71
90
90
61
64
57
77
86
65
67
71
69
90
68
70
58
59
64
73
62
64
68
56
61
64
77
71
90
61
62
65

53
55
47
54
60
65
51
69
77
62

50
53
51
54
67
57
55
90
74
58
58
58
62
49
66
90
90
49
55
47
48
55
52
66
90
52
51
72

83
81
76
83
88
92
73
102
96
88

88
77
75
86
100
87
82
89
87
98
80
85
75
75
84
92
88
72
84
72
74
76
79
85
97
79
79
86

51
65
51
54
20
57
49
60
80
66

45
50
64
78
71
90
59
69
58
76
48
56
44
47
50
51
63
44
50
43
51
50
54
57
56
64
49
61

84
90
81
85
90
90
79
90
90
90

77
90
76
90
90
90
83
88
90
90
90
90
75
78
78
82
83
78
90
75
77
81
83
90
90
90
81
90

88
91
78
118
120
120
76
106
103
120

93
100
86
101
107
93
118
114
104
120
96
120
88
93
120
120
94
76
116
76
82
92
120
112
120
120
101
120

120
120
81
86
93
89
120
120
98
120

69
120
75
80
99
83
120
93
82
93
75
80
68
70
76
78
80
71
80
71
73

74
93
91
93
79
120

62
70
60
70
79
72
70
90
76
90

63
67
60
70
83
75
71
90
68
88
64
90
58
61
90
90
79
66
74
55
59

64
88
83
65
90
90

129
150
128
150
150
148
150
150
150
150

139
146
130
150
150
150
150
150
141
150
141
150
132
126
144
146
150
144
150
120
129

130
143
150
150
148
150

59
61
54
90
73
73
54
70
7
90

55
62
53
62
74
62
72
65
68
81
65
90
58
57
57
90
90
62
68
53
60

69
66
68
56
56
67

56
66
51
90
77
78
52
90
80
82

53
60
52
65
84
59
72
79
76
83
68
63
54
55
60
71
58
63
57
56
53

64
68
70
55
57
57

104
120

94
120
120
120

94
120
120
120

99
110

93
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

97

98
100
120
120
120
107
119

95

96

112
120
120
111
101
111

56
57
53
90
67
67
56
80
72
71

63
60
60
71
72
60
53
53
64
69
58
65
55
66
88
81
33
57
63
54

60
65
63
56
64
62

82
120
74
120
92
83
86
89
92
120

82
79
78

120
97
81
80
98
77
83
72
72
89
74
72
74
84
72
78
72

120

73
82
86
120
77
78

T.TOT
1209
1344
1100
9999
1429
1359
1185
1465
1419
1478
9999
1151
1262
1113
1348
1451
1311
1327
1449
1313
1435
1225
1335
1121
1123
1306
1381
1309
1137
1276
1050
1150
9999
1236
1336
1417
1308
1220
1367

R1-1
28
12
30
117
111
122

20

61
122
138

147
20
24
30
47

163
52

142

114

125
52

720
26

117

151
73

152
48

136
28
39
20
23

441
720
139
115

4-May-2024 / 5-May-2024

R1-2 R2-1 R2-2

59
32
50
41
92
76
33

207

348

197

900
30
38
35
27
27
58
10

185

129

197

110

203
33

101

157

633

243
44
58
32
43
41
39

123
75
86

110

496

14
8
1
114
42
47
12
24
151
80

16
128
21
104
12
126
45
132
120
66

65
14
32
46

159

118

24
19
138

15
147
183
40
43
67

9
12
49
900
144

88
142
135
240
425

28
54
15

900
91

196

198

149
72

130
15

147

55
53
92
540

14
11
22

15
540
350
900
286
720

R.TOT TOTAL O/A Class

110
64
140
9999
389
333
207
427
861
840
9999
221
240
95
1061
177
543
305
608
435
518
185
1135
79
305
407
957
1053
107
232
90
242
9999
92
843
1049
1746
578
1398

1319
1408
1240
9999
1818
1692
1392
1892
2280
2318
9999
1372
1502
1208
2409
1628
1854
1632
2057
1748
1953
1410
2470
1200
1428
1713
2338
2362
1244
1508
1140
1392
9999
1328
2179
2466
3054
1798
2765

6
1

4
99
22
18

9
24
28
29
99

8
14

3
32
16
23
17
26
20
25
12
34

2
13
19
30
31

15
1
9

99
7

27

33

36

21

35

2
4
1
99
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Results by Raymond Mann, Joanne Douglas, Fiona Huffer

Also on www.scotresults.org



Berwick & District Motor Club Ltd

The Berwick Classic Rally and Berwick Targa Rally

4-May-2024 / 5-May-2024

Driver Navigator Car No Class T1-1 T1-2 T1-3 T1-4 T1-5 T1-6 T1-7 T1-8 T1-9 T2-1 T2-2 T2-3 T2-4 T2-5 T2-6 T2-7 T2-8 T2-9 T2-10 TTOT R11 R1-2 R2-1 R2-2 R.TOT TOTAL O/A Class
Simon Jennings Colin Fish Peugeot 106 1589cc 41 5 T 42 63 58 49 72 46 78 75 120 59 129 56 53 104 58 72| 1134 79 155 20 148 402( 1536| 5 2
Ranald White Karsten Brown Ford Focus 1600cc 42 5 T1 55 90 77 90 97 65 89 107 87 80 150 73 90 120 80 83| 1433 89 137 126 506 858| 2291 12 5
Gavin Douglas Gillian Douglas Mini One 1600cc 43 5 T 48 80 73 90 78 49 79 95 81 65 132 57 56 102 72 73| 1230 83 47 110 119 359| 1589 7 3
Alistair Frew Edward Rennie Peugeot 205 GTI 1600cc 44 5 T1 48 90 90 54 82 53 82 86 120 67 145 60 55 120 62 73| 1287 52 26 114 53 245| 1532 4 1
Jonathan Huffer lain Huffer Suzuki Swift Sport 1600cc 45 5 @ T1 47 73 75 56 83 50 86 115 80 69 144 61 83 116 65 78| 1281 40 116 34 185 375| 1656 8 4
James Hastings Sophie Kavanagh Proton Satria 1800cc 46 6 T2 46 90 62 48 73 49 80 112 9999 106 63 9999 9999| 99 99
David Garstang Matthew Alexander  Ford Fiesta ST 1998cc 47 6 T2 45 69 65 50 73 48 79 89 73 61 126 59 53 99 58 75| 1122 7 73 26 47 153( 1275| 1 1
Andrew Thompson  Joshua Bailey Mazda MX5 1800cc 48 6 T2 44 77 62 54 77 50 85 103 71 62 150 59 67 112 68 72| 1213 70 173 24 103 370| 1583 4
Barry Young Simon Mills Renault Clio 1998cc 49 6 T2 44 68 66 57 72 50 89 89 74 62 127 68 53 111 60 77| 1167 66 138 114 37 355| 1522 3
Graham Macdonald  Stewart Hurst Ford Fiesta 1999cc 50 6 T2 55 76 62 51 73 53 79 105 120 83 135 65 65 107 65 77| 1271 21 43 44 90 198 1469 2
Fraser Hughes Peter Maclnnes Mazda MX5 2000cc 51 6 T2 46 90 90 9999 9999 9999| 99 99
William Mole Alistair Brewis Vauxhall Chevette 2000cc 52 6 T2 41 90 65 57 76 50 83 120 86 68 132 65 65 120 76 73| 1267 54 113 60 453 680| 1947 11 7
James Neil James Smith Mazda Mx5 2000cc 53 6 T2 48 90 63 63 83 49 87 120 72 67 134 60 58 120 64 80| 1258| 230 85 483 337| 1135(2393| 13 8
Frank William Pinder Liz Pinder BMW 318Ti Compact 189 54 6 T2 45 74 69 90 9999 63 63| 9999| 99 99
Neil Elders Chris Johnson Mazda MX5 1798cc 55 6 T2 52 90 78 57 84 53 89 120 120 68 150 67 61 120 68 81| 1358 110 227 50 86 473(1831| 9 5
Walter Curry Roy Dodds Mazda MX5 1798cc 56 6 T2 45 84 74 90 88 90 90 120 120 90 150 56 69 120 63 91| 1440| 232 199 134 484| 1049]|2489| 14 9
Michael Horne Matthew Horne Ford Fiesta ST500 2000cc 57 6 T2 62 90 90 69 97 80 90 120 120 90 150 90 83 120 90 86| 1527| 479 131 103 900 1613|3140 15 10
Liam Clough Kacper Dluzak BMW 318ti 1895cc 58 6 T2 49 74 64 59 87 68 90 108 88 68 150 56 75 120 79 72| 1307 150 220 108 137 615| 1922 10 6

Results by Raymond Mann, Joanne Douglas, Fiona Huffer

Also on www.scotresults.org




No ITC11.1 ITC11.2 ITC11.3

788
1 18
2 6
3 18
4 27
5 43
6 93
7 10
8 16
9 120
10 111
11
12 24
14 17
15 19
16 22
17 35
18 111
19 30
20 64
21 18
22 95
23 11
24 120
25 14
26 67
27 10
28 23
29 120
30 35
31 120
32 20
33 25
34 13

Results by Raymond Mann, Joanne Douglas, Fiona Huffer

440
7

89

48

33

20

120

49
15
70
72
11

300

50

120

25

19

11

14

360
3

4

4

1
20
23
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O Reg1 TotReg No

1,588
28
12
30
117
111
122

20

61
122
138

147
20
24
30
47

163
52

142

114

125
52

720
26

117

151
73

152
48

136
28
39
20
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ITC12.1 ITC12.2 ITC12.3

525
11
8
4
7
41
26
5
23
29
47

41

91
37
39
69
70

38
15
33
120

13

523
40
22
42
29
43
31
18
64

300

120

300
19
26
13
24
24
15

48
26
38
36
120
23
46
22
300
120
39
41
20
32
13

343

a ~ N ©

10
120
19
30
300
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46
66
120

13

17

120
300
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O Reg2 TotReg| No

1,391
59
32
50
41
92
76
33

207
348
197
900
30
38
35
27
27
58
10
185
129
197
110
203
33
101
157
633
243
44
58
32
43
41
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ITC21.1 ITC21.2 ITC21.3

547
2

1
3
3
16
13
5
4
28
24

11
3
5

10

10

23
2

51

38

10
1
8
2

18

16

32

54
0
5
8

120

332
5

28

12

24
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36
27
28
22
17

19

20
31
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374
7

4

5
101
25

120
32

120
10
93

67
16
53
60
39

38

22

107

33

17

15

OReg3 TotReg No

1,253
14
8
11
114
42
47
12
24
151
80
0
16
128
21
104
12
126
45
132
120
66

65
14
32
46
159
118

24
19
138
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ITC22.1 ITC22.2 ITC22.3

215
3

4
41
300
40
17
20
21
120
300

10
35

300
45
70

119
30
30
60

119

11
24

300

477

300
104

65
120

74
120
120

14
17

300
42
59
33
75
39
39
10

39
13
57
120

- W o©

470

40

300

67

46

44

31

22

16

33
120

© N -

OReg4 TotReg
1,162
9

12

49
900
144
88
142
135
240
425

28
54
15
900
91
196
198
149
72
130
15
147

55
53
92
540

14
11
22
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No

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Results by Raymond Mann, Joanne Douglas, Fiona Huffer

ITC11.1 ITC11.2 ITC11.3

788
14
30
21

300

101
47
68
37
44
15
38
61

36
25

31
41
46
64
120
300
71

440
6

1
300
300
14
49

32

14

45

22
34
13

21
120
15
37
81
120
53

360
3

2
120
120
24
19

20
30
23

69

31
59
26

O Reg1 TotReg| No

1,588
23
33

441
720
139
115
79
89
83
52
40
106

70
66
21

54
230

63
110
232
479
150

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

ITC12.1 ITC12.2 ITC12.3

525
9
34
31
42
36
76
11
33
31
17
75
18
22
20
0
16

79
43

27
46
52
120

523
27
68
19
28
71

300
24
83

40
30
46
33
120
20

27
30

120
63
63
73

343
3
21
25
16
3
120
120
21
12

15

120
18

80
90
16
27

O Reg2 TotReg| No

1,391
39
123
75
86
110
496
155
137
47
26
116
63
73
173
138
43

113
85

227
199
131
220

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

ITC21.1 ITC21.2 ITC21.3

547
3
16
27
7
7
12
14
44
40
18
20

14

36
63

17
56
21

332
2
29
36
23
18
46
4
35
8
54
9

0 w o O

300

68
10
53

374
10
102
120
10
18
9

2
47
62
42
5

20
10
108
22

22
120

44
49
37
34

OReg3 TotReg No

1,253
15
147
183
40
43
67
20
126
110
114
34
0
26
24
114
44
0
60
483

50
134
103
108

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

ITC22.1 ITC22.2 ITC22.3

215
3
300
110
300
114
300
104
300
65
5
16

14
10
59

300
120

21
300
300

29

477
5
120
120
300
52
300
42
120
54
0
49

38
60
16
11

120
120

29
120
300

45

470
7
120
120
300
120
120
2
86
0
48
120

29
11
20

33
97

36
64
300
63

OReg4 TotReg
1,162
15
540
350
900
286
720
148
506
119
53
185

47
103
37
90

453
337

86
484
900
137

Also on www.scotresults.org



